
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12772 12223 11935 11635 11417 11262 11146 11042 10937 11053 11001 10824 10877 10950 10881 10819 11293 11694 12242 12758 12992 13302 13546 13622 295,486
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 140 203 170 233 193 231 5,305
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240
PKLGU6 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 9,120
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 690 693 698 693 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 690 693 698 693 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 690 693 698 693 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 690 693 698 693 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 699 699 690 693 698 693 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,277
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 216 205 199 196 194 192 194 193 190 191 192 191 190 199 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 216 205 199 196 194 192 194 193 190 191 192 191 190 199 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 216 205 199 196 194 192 194 193 190 191 192 191 190 199 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 327 327 301 279 268 263 259 256 259 257 252 254 256 255 252 269 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,886
PGLAGT12 360 327 327 301 279 268 263 259 256 259 257 252 254 256 254 252 269 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,886
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 95 95 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 200 177 157 141 158 148 130 134 140 134 130 205 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,815
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 200 177 156 141 158 148 130 134 140 134 130 205 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,815
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 196 177 152 141 158 148 130 134 140 134 130 205 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
SGB3GT32 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 155 213 201 213 192 3,609
SGB3GT33 141 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 155 213 201 213 192 3,608
SKSPBK1 299 256 259 209 168 149 141 133 127 135 130 120 126 126 126 120 153 214 307 311 350 347 350 340 6,296
TJGSBK1A 355 327 329 299 274 263 257 253 249 253 250 245 249 249 249 245 265 300 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,775
TJGSBK1B 349 327 327 299 274 263 257 253 249 253 250 245 247 249 249 245 263 300 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,684
TJGSBK2A 346 313 313 285 260 249 243 239 235 239 237 231 234 235 235 231 251 286 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,506
TJGSBK2B 346 313 313 285 260 249 243 239 235 239 237 231 235 235 235 231 251 286 346 348 348 348 348 348 7,534
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 140 204 171 234 194 231 5,077
PGPSBK3A 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 101 95 95 95 1,381
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 155 213 201 213 192 2,457
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,800
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 34 200
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
PAKABK1A 101 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
PAKABK1B 101 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 100 100 1,610
KNYR 2 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 100 100 589
KNYR 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 421
KNYR 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 380
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 57 84 1,043
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 57 84 531
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 82 227
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 15 34 34 7 7 27 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1020 1139 1081 1381 1599 1754 1870 1974 2079 1963 2015 2192 2139 2066 2135 2197 1723 1322 900 900 900 900 900 900 29,495

TOTAL GEN 12702 12153 11865 11565 11347 11192 11076 10972 10867 10983 10931 10754 10807 10880 10811 10749 11223 11624 12172 12688 12922 13232 13476 13552 293,806

17-Aug-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13540 13243 13143 13198 13280 13384 13588 13719 13734 13600 13250 12789 12440 12355 12381 12574 12754 12872 12707 12497 12267 12038 11808 11588 295,486
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU4 232 184 184 211 202 204 214 229 237 245 157 219 169 140 140 186 201 218 178 198 194 140 140 140 5,305
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240
PKLGU6 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 9,120
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,759
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 135 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 3,277
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,094
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 346 7,886
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 346 7,886
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,815
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,815
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
SGB3GT32 192 192 192 178 182 181 176 161 161 167 196 149 151 147 152 166 156 158 170 151 146 144 123 120 3,609
SGB3GT33 192 192 192 178 182 181 176 161 161 167 196 149 151 147 151 166 156 158 170 151 146 143 123 120 3,608
SKSPBK1 340 340 340 328 331 329 324 314 314 317 343 307 308 304 307 319 312 311 321 308 305 302 287 285 6,296
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 351 348 7,775
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 348 7,684
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 332 330 7,506
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 333 330 7,534
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PKLGU3 233 184 184 212 203 205 215 230 237 245 157 219 170 140 140 187 202 219 178 198 0 0 0 0 5,077
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 0 0 1,381
SGB3GT31 192 192 192 178 182 181 176 161 161 167 196 149 151 147 151 166 156 158 170 151 146 143 122 0 2,457
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 135 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 0 0 0 1,800
KLPPGT11 34 34 34 33 33 33 32 31 31 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 60 60 60 73 84 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,610
KNYR 2 100 60 0 0 72 84 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 589
KNYR 3 100 0 0 0 0 82 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 421
KNYR 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380
TMGR 1 83 73 53 80 80 80 72 84 84 77 78 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,043
TMGR 2 82 72 52 80 80 80 72 84 84 77 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 531
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 84 84 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 150 150 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450
PGAU 4 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 44 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 116 150 65 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 10 10 10 10 25 70 25 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 926 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 936 1036 1043 29,495

TOTAL GEN 13470 13173 13073 13128 13210 13314 13518 13649 13664 13530 13180 12719 12370 12285 12311 12504 12684 12802 12637 12427 12197 11968 11738 11518 293,806




